

j
SLP(Crl.)No. 7138 OF 2001

ITEM No.204

Court No. 7

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 7138/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 12/06/2001 in CRLA 849/98
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MUTHU Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent (s)

(With Office Report, for final dispoal)

Date : 19/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s)

Ms.Madhur Dadlani,Adv.(A.C)

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.,
Mr.Satya Mitra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Heard the learned amicus-curiae for ten minutes.
To be placed after summer vacation.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master