

Z

Cr1.A.No. 809 OF 2002

ITEM No.8

Court No. 3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 809/2002

MUTHU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent (s)

(Office report regarding payment of fee to A.C.)

Date : 29/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Madhur Dadlani, Adv. (A.C.) (N.P.)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Fee amounting to Rs. 500/- is directed to be paid to the learned Amicus Curiae.

KALYANI

(JANKI BHATIA)

COURT MASTER